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Agency Seat Management Services (ASMS)

Agency Seat Management Services (ASMS)

At the 

NASA Shared Services Center (NSSC)

General ASMS Seat Information:

	Infrastructure:
	

	     - Local Area Network (e.g., cabling, routers, switches, servers, firewalls, Virtual Private Networkss, wireless access points)
	

	     - Phone System (e.g., Voice over IP Switch, instruments) or  POTs/PBX telecom infrastructure
	

	                                                                                                   
	

	Services:
	

	     - Desktop Services (e.g., computer, Local Area Network, back-office support, printers)
	

	     - Phone Services 
	

	     - LAN Seats (other than Desktops connected to network) with option for Thin Clients
	

	     - Network Attached Devices (Non-ASMS desktops, if any)
	

	     - Web Server Seats
	

	     - Application Server Seats
	

	     - File Server Seats
	

	     - Facsimile Seats
	

	     - Remote Communications Seats
	

	     -Cell Phones
	

	     -Scanners
	

	     -PDA/Blackberries
	

	Printers
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


ASMS Standard Software Load:

Core PC Standard Load components consist of the following:

a) MS Windows 2000 SP3 Operating System 

b) MS Office XP SR2 Professional 

c) MS Internet Explorer 6 SP1 

d) Netscape Communicator 4.78 

e) Netopia Timbuktu Pro 2000 

f) WinZip 8.1 

g) Ipswitch WS FTP 6.6

h) Adobe Acrobat Reader 5.05
ODIN PROGRAM CONTACTS

	CENTER

3-yr delivery order

effective date
	NASA REP:

ODIN DOCOTR/TMR and

DOCO
	ODIN CONTRACTOR REP:

Program Manager

	ODIN PROGRAM OFFICE
	Gary Cox, Program Manager

301-286-4311

Gary.Cox@nasa.gov
Donna Broderick, Contracting Officer

301-286-8162

Donna.J.Broderick@nasa.gov
Steve Jung, Computer Specialist

301-286-5487

Stephen.G.Jung@nasa.gov
Darryl Smith, Deputy Program Manager

301-286-5250

Darryl.A.Smith@nasa.gov
	2 Primes:

ACS/ Jack Garman (Lockheed)

281-280-2240

jgarman@houston.oao.com
OAO/Jack Garman (Lockheed)

281-280-2240

jgarman@houston.oao.com
Plus:

SAIC

CSC

DYNCORP Tech Serv

Fed Data (Northrup Grumman)

Getronics


	CENTER

3-yr delivery order

effective date
	NASA REP:

ODIN DOCOTR/TMR and

DOCO
	ODIN CONTRACTOR REP:

Program Manager

	CODE M Project Office
	Jeanne O’Bryan, OSF Prgm Mgr

321-867-4686
Jeanne.OBryan@nasa.gov
Brian Montgomery (OSF alt)

321-867-7934

Brian.Montgomery@nasa.gov
Ann Nelson (OSF DOCO)

321-867-4726

Ann.Nelson@nasa.gov
	

	KSC

12/01/1998 (3 yrs)

12/01/2001 (3 yrs)
	Carol Valdes (DOCOTR)

321-867-8363

Carol.Valdes@nasa.gov
Penny Ebright (DOCO)

321-867-9117

Penny.Ebright@nasa.gov
	OAO/Dan Houston

321-867-2783

dhouston@houston.oao.com

	SSC

2/01/1999

12/01/01 (3 yrs)
	Terry Bordelon (DOCOTR)

228-688-2448

Terence.T.Bordelon@nasa.gov
Gay Irby (Alt DOCOTR)

228-688-1776

Gay.T.Irby@nasa.gov
Penny Ebright (DOCO)

321-867-9117

Penny.Ebright@nasa.gov
	OAO/Jim Sherrer

228-688-3765

jsherrer@houston.oao.com
OAO deputy PM:

M.Bernard@oao.com


	JSC

2/28/1999 

12/01/01 (3 yrs)
	Glenn Robinson (DOCOTR)

281-483-0454

Glenn.A.Robinson@nasa.gov
Scott Storey (Alt. DOCOTR)

281-244-2485

scott.d.storey@nasa.gov
Rod Etchberger (DOCO)

281-483-8530

rodney.j.etchberger@nasa.gov
Kathleen Martens (DO Specialist)

281-483-3052

Kathleen.Martens-1@nasa.gov

	OAO/Spencer Meyer

832-284-0200

Spencer.T.Meyer@lmit.com


	MSFC

5/1/1999

12/01/01 (3 yrs)
	Steve Deutschendorf (DOCOTR)

256-544-2250

Steven.K.Deutschendorf@nasa.gov
Pam Mefford (Alt DOCOTR)

256-544-3762

Pam.D.Mefford@nasa.gov
Vann R. Jones (DOCO)

256-544-3589

vann.jones@msfc.nasa.gov
	OAO/Mitzi Dowdy

256-730-2970

mitzi.dowdy@msfc.nasa.gov
mdowdy@oao.com
OAO/David Kiser

256-319-2910

David.P.Kizer@msfc.nasa.gov



	CENTER

3-yr delivery order

effective date
	NASA REP:

ODIN DOCOTR/TMR and

DOCO
	ODIN CONTRACTOR REP:

Program Manager

	CODE R:

GRC

10/1/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)
	Thomas C. Murray (DOCOTR)

216-433-5043

Thomas.C.Murray@nasa.gov
Don Sosoka (Alt.DOCOTR)

216-433-5207

Don.J.Sosoka@nasa.gov
Tom Spicer (DOCO)

216-433-2762

Thomas.a.spicer@nasa.gov
	ACS/Jerry Stanley

216-977-0700

jerry.l.Stanley@grc.nasa.gov


	LaRC
11/01/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)
	Sam McPherson (DOCOTR)

757-864-6639

Samuel.A.Mcpherson@nasa.gov
Susan Lemon (Alt. DOCOTR)

757-864-6965

Susan.J.Lemon@nasa.gov
Lynn Jenkins (DOCO)

757-864-3284

Lynn.Jenkins@nasa.gov
	ACS/Tomette L. Herring 

757-864-7800

t.l.herring@larc.nasa.gov
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